Date
(dd/mm/yyyy)

18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024

18/10/2024

Date & Time 2024-10-11 10:44:56

Time

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

Court No

301

301

301

301

301

This is not a certified copy and shall not be used in a Court of Law.

Next File Action

FOR ARGUMENT

TO BE MENTIONED

TO BE MENTIONED

TO BE MENTIONED

TO BE MENTIONED

Case No

WRT-0392-23

WRT-0549-24

WRT-0182-24

WRT-0619-23

WRT-0233-23

Other Case

Court of Appeal of the Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka

Other Remark

TOP OF THE LIST

7



