

Court of Appeal of the Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka

Date (dd/mm/yyyy)	Time	Court No	Next File Action	Case No	Other Case	Other Remark
18/10/2024	10:00 AM	301	FOR ARGUMENT	WRT-0392-23		TOP OF THE LIST
18/10/2024	10:00 AM	301	TO BE MENTIONED	WRT-0549-24		
18/10/2024	10:00 AM	301	TO BE MENTIONED	WRT-0182-24		
18/10/2024	10:00 AM	301	TO BE MENTIONED	WRT-0619-23		
18/10/2024	10:00 AM	301	TO BE MENTIONED	WRT-0233-23		